SENATE BILL #1731

Title: Renaming of the ASUW Recycling Commission
Date: October 6, 1992
Authors: Jim Derrisaw, Jerri Iverson, and Carina Wilmot

Sponsors: Senators Adams, Pederson, and Simonton

1. WHEREAS, the boundaries of the ASUW Recycling Commission are
2. limited to THE TITLE "Recycling", and;

3. WHEREAS, the UW Recycling Coordinator controls the

4. university-wide recycling program, and;

5. WHEREAS, the purpose of the ASUW Recycling Commission is to
6. promote environmental awareness; and

7. WHEREAS, the goals of the current ASUW Recycling Commission
8. entail more than recycling;

9. THEREFORE, be it enacted by the Student Senate of the
10. Associated Students of the University of Wyoming, that the
11. ASUW Recycling Commission be renamed the ASUW

12. Environmental Commission.

Referred to: SAAB

Date of Passage: _October 2 -, 1992 Slgned1442?//;42§Z:eﬁ4z4f—ﬂ

ASUW Chairperson

"Being enacted on ; I do hereby sign my name

hereto and approve this Senate action.”

ASUW President



LEADERSHIP OUTREACH
Mailing

Phone

Printing

Supplies

Travel

Meals

Courtesy

ASTEC

16x4x2 Console

Road Case

(1) 16x4 Snake

(2) QSC 1500A Anps
(4) SM58 Microphones
(4) SM57 Microphones
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(1) Wireless Microphone System

(6) AKG 275 Stands
(2) Egualizers
(2) 253B EAW Speakers

(1) 10-Space Road Case
(2) 4-Space Road Cases

Cable
SHIPPING

HANDICAPPED ACCESSIBILITY

Telecommunication Device for the Deaf

Braille Printer

Duxbury Braille Translator Software

SHIPPING

40

20
450
1,000
170
200

$2,000

$3,640
280
440
1,410
410
330
590
360
615
2,450
235
420
200
520
$11,900

S 475

1,745
495
285

$ 3,000
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Non-Traditional Student Council
FAMTLY WEEK

Courtesy -- Two Speaker Honorariums $ 200
Childcare 130
Courtesy =-- Entertainers 200
Advertising 350
Prizes 550
Courtesy —-- Refreshments 520
ASTEC 50
§2!000
UNION
ASUW Union Directory $3,000
Shipping/Installation 500
$3,500
ASUW -- NEEDS ASSESSMENT
Labels S 20
Envelopes 10
Stamps 225
Duplication 145
Labor 200
$ 600

AGNES MILSTEAD BOOK RECYCLING PROGRAM

Equipment $ 100
Advertising 300
Shipping Costs $ 600

$1,000

RECYCLING COMMITTEE
Equipment $1,000




STUDENT PUBLICATIONS

Equipment
Printer
Printer RAM
Scanner

Three Monitors
Monitor

Adobe Illustrator
MicroNet

Six Surge Protectors
Symantic SAM

Magic Autosave
Farallon PN-207

STUDENT ATTORNEY
Equipment

Paper Shredder
Pamphlet Shelves
Bulletin Board

- Page #4 -

Personal Computer (includes printer, lap top
word processor)

Shipping and Supplies

ASUW BUSINESS OFFICE
Equipment

Gateway 486DX/33 Model 77 with added memory

Panasonic Dot Matrix Printer

Gateway 486SX/25 Model 90SX

HP LaserJet Printer - Series III

Shipping

ELECTIONS COMMITTEE

Printing of Ballots for Spring Election

$4,355
780
885
2,295
1,750
1,552
1,168
215
370
312
315
$14,000

$ 200
168
75

4,000
307
$4,750

$2,615

290
1,895
1,250
$ 50
$6,100

$1,000



ADDENDUM

COMPOSITE

Leadership Outreach $ 2,000
ASTEC 11,900
Handicapped Accessibility 3,000
Non-Traditional Student Council 2,000
Union Improvement 3,500
Needs Assessment 600
Book Recycling 1,000
Student Publications 14,000
ASUW Business Office 6,100
Students’ Attorney 4,750
ASUW Elections 1,000
Recycling 1,000

50,850



